
Title:
Voice Communication Services (VOICE III)

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG Informatics (DIGIT) 

TED publication date:
25/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
12/09/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number DIGIT/2022/OP/0002

Title Voice Communication Services (VOICE III)

Description 
Provision of voice communication services to the European 
Commission and participating European Institutions, Bodies and 
Agencies (VOICE III).

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public contract, a 
framework agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 22625000.00 EUR

Estimated value 22625000.00 EUR

Main CPV 64200000

NUTS 
EE / EL / MT / IT / ES / AT / CY / CZ / PL / RO / NL / DE / BE 
/ FI / PT / BG / DK / LT / LU / HR / LV / FR / HU / SE / SI / SK 
/ IE


